all other legal remedies. 

ITEM 875 - STOP-OFFS 

The following provisions govern shipments accorded additional stops in transit to partially load 
or unload: 

1. Each stop for partial loading and/or unloading shall be subject to an additional one 
hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00) charge per stop. 

2. Transportation charges on a shipment stopped for partial loading and/or unloading must 
be prepaid or guaranteed by the shipper. If not prepaid, the shipper must show on the 
bill of lading the name of one party from whom the entire freight charges, including the